Race Date
June 04, 2023

Overall
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Name
Kerry Gibson
Hilary Shirazi
Erin Fan
Jen Revelli
Kristen Sebastinelli
Rose Huang
Unyoung Kim
Noriko Bazeley
Amanda Lomeli
Claire Lee

MalLourdes Manalastas

Kristin Faith Avenis
Anne Scott
Camille Shepherd
Kelly Pisciotta
Lisa Platt Auensen
Ouarda Paluzzi
Heidi Sokolowsky
Diana Benedetti
Yoly Pantig
Nadine Manfredi
Anna Carollo
Robyn Tracy
Marjorie Powell
Ayesha Rashid
Kelsey Smith
Caitlin Casey
Sarah Hadburg
Megumi Kawahata
Grace Wong
Michaela Rouan
Liza Pestillos-Ocat
Cristina Solorio
Naomi Shimizu
Jane Bosio
Elizabeth Dito
Diodita Avenis
Rebecca Gould
Beth Bringley
Laura Stokes
Carrie Chee
Patricia Cristobal
Julia Rosenbaum
Lynn Fiorentino
Erin Muladore
Marsi Hidekawa
Gi Paoletti

102nd Statuto Race 2023

Overall Finish List

City

Kinross PKN

San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
Oakland CA
Pacifica CA

San Francisco CA
San Carlos CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
Daly City CA

San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
El Cerrito CA

San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
Berkeley CA

San Francisco CA
Daly City CA

South San Francisco

San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
Mill Valley CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
Walnut Creek CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
San Rafael CA
San Leandro CA
Daly City CA
BERKELEY CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
SAN FRANCISCO
Binghamton NY
Marietta GA

San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA

Results By Golden State Race Timing

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

8 K
78 28
199 34
67 34
173 37
190 28
97 37
113 40
14 64
130 32
122 30
138 42
8 22
186 38
195 13
167 52
269 47
268 44
201 55
228 34
158 51
139 57
31 41
281 49
271 63
172 50
200 42
32 29
88 32
110 50
285 46
275 28
163 47
278 48
198 55
231 62
63 58
7 55
245 47
235 43
279 52
236 52
54 44
274 48
70 54
263 43
92 68
159 55
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30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
60-69
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
30-39
1-19
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
30-39
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
60-69
50-59
40-49
20-29
30-39
50-59
40-49
20-29
40-49
40-49

7 50-59

11
12
10
11
13
14
12
15

13

60-69
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
60-69
50-59

Time
30:52.2
33:01.2
33:41.1
35:32.5
36:33.7
36:42.7
38:23.1
38:35.6
39:01.4
39:09.1
39:22.1
39:47.6
39:51.9
41:17.8
41:54.0
41:56.1
42:11.5
42:15.1
42:27.0
43:04.6
43:05.5
43:10.2
44:07.4
44:11.9
44:34.9
44:37.7
45:10.0
45:56.0
45:56.5
46:01.8
46:18.0
46:46.6
46:54.2
47:10.3
47:34.6
47:35.0
47:35.0
47:58.1
47:58.2
48:15.1
48:24.4
49:00.5
49:07.7
49:18.2
49:42.2
50:21.1
51:40.4

06/07/2023 10:28:24

Female

Pace
6:13/M
6:39/M
6:47/M
7:09/M
7:21/M
7:23IM
7:43/M
7:46/M
7:51/M
7:53/M
7:55/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:18/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:32/M
8:40/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
9:05/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:19/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:29/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:39/M
9:39/M
9:42/M
9:44/M
9:52/M
9:53/M
9:55/M
10:00/M
10:08/M
10:24/M



102nd Statuto Race 2023

Race Date

June 04, 2023 Overall Finish List

8 K Female

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Mary Scott San Francisco CA 188 47 F 16 40-49 51:54.1 10:27/M
49 Sue A Robbins San Francisco CA 290 64 F 5 60-69 52:22.2 10:32/M
50 Jamie Gigliotti San Francisco CA 288 44 F 17 40-49 52:22.6 10:32/M
51  Julia Affrunti San Francisco CA 1 35 F 10 30-39 53:42.4 10:48/M
52 Westyn Hinchey San Francisco CA 93 44 F 18 40-49 53:43.1 10:48/M
53 Yun Bovolato Santa Clara CA 23 34 F 11 30-39 54:13.6 10:55/M
54 Rose Griffin San Francisco CA 84 62 F 6 60-69 54:38.8 11:00/M
55 Jane McFarland El Sobrante CA 148 73 F 1 70-79 54:42.8 11:00/M
56 Emily Stefiuk San Francisco CA 206 35 F 12 30-39 55:02.7 11:04/M
57 Frances Wicher San Mateo CA 284 63 F 7 60-69 58:50.9 11:50/M
58 Amy Jo Fillin Berkeley CA 69 78 F 2 70-79 58:58.8 11:52/M
59 Leslie Taylor San Francisco CA 212 38 F 13 30-39 59:18.3 11:56/M
60 Katherine Vater San Francisco CA 216 42 F 19 40-49 59:18.8 11:56/M
61 Tracey Lin San Francisco CA 125 31 F 14 30-39 59:22.9 11:57/M
62 Uyen Ngo San Francisco CA 156 38 F 15 30-39 59:25.2 11:57/M
63 Kitzzy Aviles San Francisco CA 9 44 F 20 40-49 1:00:35.1 12:11/M
64 Noemi Gonzalez-Rocha Oakland CA 82 54 F 14 50-59 1:04:08.3 12:54/M
65 Andrea Castellanos Hayward CA 33 36 F 16 30-39 1:05:03.3 13:05/M
66 Lauren Sagara Mountain View CA 178 34 F 17 30-39 1:12:07.7 14:31/M

Results By Golden State Race Timing 2 06/07/2023 10:28:24



Race Date
June 04, 2023

Overall
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Name
Anthony Cortes
Jordan Varano
Dominic Clima
Jason Reed
Tyler Hunt
Jonathan Wills
Woody Szydlik
Stefan Bewley
Jay Boncodin
Jon Stenrose
Matthew Kuglen
Marcus Balistreri
Alex Laverty
Michael Sebastinelli
Tomas Jorcino
Alan Gibson
Benny Shepherd
Joseph Dito
Mark Eger
Jason Szydlik
Chris Land
Mike Hellerstein
Andrew Strauch
Jason Huffine
David Kim
Daniel Mackowski
Chuck Haahr
Raul Jorcino
Drazen Fabris
Chewey Bk Lam
Michael Leoncavallo
Gabriel Benedetti
Vince Passanisi
Kenneth Fong
Knut Mehr
William Wang
Michael Dorsi
James Pacelli
Alexander Kuglen

Siriwong Wongthongserm

Matthew Bowers
Lenny Maughan
Anthony Pallone
Timothy Luca
Reid Conti
Derek Brown
David Conti

102nd Statuto Race 2023

Overall Finish List

City

Half Moon Bay CA
Binghamton NY
San Jose CA
Brisbane CA
Lafayette CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
Fremont CA

San Francisco CA
Pacifica CA

San Francisco CA
Pacifica CA
Oakland CA
Kinross PKN

El Cerrito CA
San Francisco CA
Roseville CA

San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
Marietta GA
Oakland CA
Oakland CA

San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
Sanford FL
Oakland CA
Morro Bay CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
San Carlos CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
Belmont CA

Mill Valley CA
Oakland CA

San Francisco CA
San Carlos CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
San Mateo CA
Redwood City CA
San Francisco CA
Oakland CA

Results By Golden State Race Timing

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

8 K
52 29
282 44
45 19
273 44
100 18
224 44
211 14
19 44
230 51
207 39
116 17
11 16
121 36
191 32
109 17
77 64
194 20
64 14
238 52
210 48
120 42
248 45
280 25
98 35
112 42
134 31
86 52
249 59
241 54
253 42
123 31
229 31
160 33
71 61
150 57
218 39
65 39
266 50
115 15
227 40
24 33
147 62
267 27
132 67
51 42
27 43
50 56
3

M
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1
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
1
1
4
5
2
3
6
1
2
7
2
5
6
7
3
4
8
5
3
4
5
9
6
7
8
2
6
9

10
7
8

10

11
3

20-29
40-49
1-19
40-49
1-19
40-49
1-19
40-49
50-59
30-39
1-19
1-19
30-39
30-39
1-19
60-69
20-29
1-19
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
60-69
50-59
30-39
30-39
50-59
1-19
40-49
30-39
60-69

4 20-29

11
12

60-69
40-49
40-49
50-59

Male
Time Pace
24:50.0 5:00/M
27:23.8 5:31/M
28:25.4 5:43/M
29:07.0 5:52/M
29:11.5 5:52/M
30:53.0 6:13/M
31:09.4 6:16/M
31:41.1 6:22/M
32:03.1 6:27/M
32:14.9 6:29/M
32:17.2 6:30/M
32:21.4 6:31/M
32:30.7 6:32/M
32:35.5 6:33/M
32:36.3 6:34/M
32:46.8 6:36/M
32:52.4 6:37/M
33:17.9 6:42/M
33:20.4 6:42/M
33:38.3 6:46/M
33:44.1 6:47/M
34:09.4 6:52/M
34:12.3 6:53/M
34:15.5 6:53/M
34:40.5 6:59/M
34:49.3 7:00/M
34:51.5 7:01/M
35:02.7 7:03/M
35:09.0 7:04/M
35:19.3 7:06/M
35:39.3 7:10/M
36:22.7 7:19/M
36:28.0 7:20/IM
36:28.1 7:20/M
36:36.1 7:22/M
37:09.1 7:28/M
37:14.1 7:29/M
37:23.6 7:31/M
37:50.9 7:37/M
38:23.1 7:43/IM
38:47.4 7:48/M
39:22.9 7:55/M
39:31.7 7:57/M
39:42.8 7:59/M
39:54.1 8:02/M
40:08.9 8:05/M
40:09.5 8:05/M

06/07/2023 10:28:25



Race Date
June 04, 2023

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Chris Prandoni
Max Shepherd
Daniel Torunian
William Franklin
Milton Lorig
Richard Mollenkopf
Brad Singley
Gabriel Maggiotto
Daniel Baciuska
Jason Lee
Dennis Hayes
Carlos Marin
Peter Revelli
Brett MacFadden
Sergio Garcia
Joe Della santina
Randy Terry
Jason Wilkinson
Tom Kuglen
Michael Gulli
Piero DePaoli
Chris Kinney
Tim Danison
Zachary Arbore
Giancarlo Esposito
Ramsey Said
Rick Kell
Michael Rouan
Steven Mickelsen
Jeff Miller
Felipe Robles
Elliot Gluck
William Molinari
Gary Brickley
Wayne Plymale
Jim Shepherd
Christopher Self
Marco Bovolato
David Esposito
Jerad Weiner
Richard Drechsler
Sean Mulholland
Jim Buck
Christopher Winn
bob kleinhenz
Oliver Gajda
Elbert Suen

102nd Statuto Race 2023

Overall Finish List

City

San Francisco CA
El Cerrito CA
Redwood City CA
San Francisco CA
Oakland CA
Ross CA

San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
Kihei HI

Daly City CA
Oakland CA
Oakland CA

San Francisco CA
Belmont CA
Oakland CA
Petaluma CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
Pacifica CA
Santa Barbara CA
San Francisco CA
Brisbane CA
Larkspur CA
Novato CA

San Mateo CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
Napa CA

San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
El Cerrito CA

San Francisco CA
Santa Clara CA
Larkspur CA

San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
San Mateo CA
Richmond CA
Oakland CA
Belmont CA

San Francisco CA
Mountain View CA

Results By Golden State Race Timing

8K
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
168 35 M 12 30-39
197 13 M 9 1-19
214 62 M 5 60-69
242 54 M 9 50-59
256 71 M 1 70-79
152 74 M 2 70-79
277 36 M 13 30-39
135 31 M 14 30-39
10 39 M 15 30-39
254 52 M 10 50-59
247 53 M 11 50-59
141 34 M 16 30-39
174 67 M 6 60-69
133 52 M 12 50-59
73 49 M 13 40-49
60 53 M 13 50-59
213 68 M 7 60-69
220 41 M 14 40-49
117 59 M 14 50-59
85 63 M 8 60-69
61 53 M 15 50-59
251 28 M 5 20-29
56 56 M 16 50-59
6 43 M 15 40-49
240 23 M 6 20-29
179 63 M 9 60-69
111 79 M 3 70-79
176 59 M 17 50-59
261 45 M 16 40-49
262 72 M 4 70-79
175 41 M 17 40-49
80 36 M 17 30-39
151 63 M 10 60-69
26 70 M 5 70-79
270 71 M 6 70-79
196 61 M 11 60-69
193 52 M 18 50-59
22 45 M 18 40-49
239 64 M 12 60-69
219 40 M 19 40-49
66 69 M 13 60-69
154 43 M 20 40-49
28 80 M 1 80-99
225 58 M 19 50-59
252 73 M 7 70-79
72 52 M 20 50-59
209 32 M 18 30-39
4

Time
40:11.8
40:16.3
40:27.5
41:16.8
41:19.8
41:51.2
42:45.3
42:45.6
42:48.4
43:16.1
43:17.5
43:29.8
43:39.8
43:47.2
44:04.2
44:32.9
44:34.9
44:57.5
45:06.5
45:07.9
45:13.3
45:25.3
45:30.5
45:41.8
45:54.3
46:38.8
46:42.1
47:05.5
48:23.0
48:30.4
48:56.6
50:01.5
50:10.4
50:33.6
52:12.5
53:08.3
53:59.4
54:14.7
54:34.1
55:01.7
55:22.8
57:46.4
59:23.4

1:00:15.7
1:02:10.1
1:05:34.5
1:05:34.7

06/07/2023 10:28:27

Male

Pace
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:08/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:25/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:45/M
8:47/M
8:49/M
8:52/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:12/M
9:14/M
9:23/M
9:24/M
9:28/M
9:44/M
9:46/M
9:51/M
10:04/M
10:06/M
10:10/M
10:30/M
10:41/M
10:52/M
10:55/M
10:59/M
11:04/M
11:08/M
11:37/M
11:57/M
12:07/M
12:31/M
13:12/M
13:12/M



Race Date 102nd Statuto Race 2023

June 04, 2023 Overall Finish List
8 K Male
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
95 Jack Bascom San Francisco CA 13 81 M 2 80-99 1:06:43.3 13:25/M
96 Jeno Wilkinson San Francisco CA 222 31 M 19 30-39 1:10:30.2 14:11/M
97 Gregory Lofrano Sausalito CA 127 38 M 20 30-39 1:10:30.7 14:11/M
98 Dominic Spinetta San Rafael CA 202 85 M 3 80-99 1:17:26.0 15:35/M
99 Matt Spinetta Novato CA 203 48 M 21 40-49 1:17:28.2 15:35/M

Results By Golden State Race Timing 5 06/07/2023 10:28:27



